Updated March 29, 2022



Radiology Research Subject Registration Form 

Date: ______________









Form initiated by: _______________________   Phone: __________________ Fax: ___________________


Research Patient Information:

    Subject Name: _________________________________ MRN #: _____________________

    DOB: ____/____/_____ 
Sex:   M    F
    Street Address: ___________________________________________________________

    Town/City: ____________________________     State: _______      Zip: ____________

    Day Telephone:  __________________ Evening Telephone:  ________________

Insurance Set Up Information:
Title of Study:  ______________________________________________________________
BUMC IRB #:    _______________________ 

BU Internal Order # or BMC Cost Center #________________________
Visit/Admit Date: _____/_____/_____   

Visit Type (X-Ray, CT, MRI, PET, US, IR, etc.) ____________________           CPT Code___________
Time: _________     

Service Area Location (Building Address): __________________________________________________

Ordering/ Attending Physician: _____________________________________ 
Tel#: ______________________

Please email completed form to: 
DG-Radiology-Receptionists@bmc.org
Ziona.Santana@bmc.org
Argita.Domazeti@bmc.org
Alejandra.Kury@bmc.org
Margaret.LaVoye@bmc.org
For Nuclear Medicine Research Visits – Please also fax to 617-414-4659 and include by email:

Donna.Veronelli@bmc.org
Ludys.Canario@bmc.org
Jessica.Harkins@bmc.org

